I(a) Statement Shareholding Pattern
Name of the Company :Porwal Auto Components Ltd
Script Code: _n_mmm of Security:
AS ON
No. of Partly Paid-up As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of
Partly Paid-up shares shares Partly paid-up shares the Company
Held by promoter/Promoter group 0 0 0
Held by Public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
As a % of total No. of shares of
As a % of total No. of the company,assuming full
No. of Outstanding Outstanding convertible [conversion of the convertible
Outstanding convertible securities securities securities securities
Held by promoter/Promoter group 0 0 0
Held by Public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
As a % of total No. of shares of
the company, assuming full
As a % of total no. of conversion of the convertible
Warrants No. of Warrants warrants securities
Held by promoter/Promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities 15100000

For Porwal Auto Components

:

horised Signat



Porwal Auto Components Ltd
.
Number of Asa
percentage |percentage shares percentage
of (A+B) of (A+B+C) (IX) =
(n (1 (1) (Iv) (V) (V1) (vi) (Vi) (Vin/(iv)*100

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter

(A) Group

[1] Indian
Directors / Relatives 3| 1037684 1037684 6.87 6.87 0 0
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 27| 1839089 1788289 12.18 12.18 0 0

|Central Government / State

Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bodies Corporate 1| 2750000 2750000 18.21 18.21 0 0
Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total 31| 5626773 5575973 37.26 37.26 0 0

[2] Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals /
Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Qualified Fore. Investor-Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Qualified Fore.Investor-Ind 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total (A) 31| 5626773 5575973 37.26 37.26 - 't | P
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(B)

Public Shareholding

(1]

Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

o

=]

o

=]

Financial Institutions / Banks

o

o

o

o

(=]

=]

o

Central Government / State
Government(s)

Foreign Financial Institution

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Qualified Fore. Investor-Corporate

Qualified Fore.Investor-Ind

Sub Total
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(2]

Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

142

3969586

3772986

26.29

26.29

Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh.

8823

3881110

3465407

25.7

25.7

2000

0.05

Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

a7

1234407

1189707

8.17

8.17

Qualified Fore. Investor-Corporate

0

0

Qualified Fore.Investor-Ind

0

0

Clearing Member

44

90734

90734

0.6

0.6

Foreign Portfolio Investor (Corporate)

Foreign Portfolio Investor (Individual)

Market Maker

o

o

Office Bearers

=3 i=] k=]

Non Resident Indians (Repat)

24

40632

40632

0.27

0.27

=l i=1i=1[=]
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Non Resident Indians (Non Repat)

34320

34320

0.23

0.2

Foreign Companies

Directors / Relatives

Persons Acting In Concert

Group Companies

Govt. Nominees

Notified Persons

Other Shroff Companies

Other Shroff Family

Other Shroff Family [NRI]

Subsidiary Companies

Shroff Pledge

Foreign Directors

Partnership Firm

Proprietory Firm

Other Directors

Escrow Account

Forefieted Shares

Freinds & Associates

Holding Company
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Hindu Undivided Family

222438

[
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1.47

1.47

Trusts

0

=)
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Sub Total

9473227

8816224

62.74

62.74

12610

=
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o

Total (B)

9473227

8816224

62.74

62.74

12610

0.13

Total (A)+(B)

15100000

14392197

100

100

12610

0.08

()

Shares held by custodians and against
which depository receipts have been
issued

(1]

Promoter and Promoter Group

Sub Total

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

Total (C)
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Total (A)+(B)+(C) 9330[ 15100000 14392197 100 100 12610 0.08

Total (A)+(B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2] Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GENERATED ON : 07/10/2015 NSDL : 30/09/2015 CDSL : 30/09/2015
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Porwal Auto Components Ltd

(1)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF
PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 'PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP’

NAME OF THE TOTAL SHARES [ENCUMBER [ENCUMBER |ENCUMBERE Number | Asa %
Sr. SHAREHOLDER NO.OF HELD ED SHARES | ED SHARES | D SHARES of total |Numberof | Asa% Total shares
AS A % OF number
No. SHARES ASa % of No. AS A GRAND warrants of convertible| total |[({including underlying
PERCENTA warrant number
HELD GRAND TOTAL GE TOTAL held s of securities of shares
(A)+(B)+(C) the convertibl
(A)+({B)+(C) OF (Vi) same held e assuming full
SUB-
(V) CLAUSE(1){a) class (X) securities conversion of
(vi)=(v)/(im
{1 (1 (1v) )*100 (Vi) (1) of the warrants and
same
() class convertible
(X1) securities)
as a % of diluted
share capital
PAN (XI1)
FLAG VITTAWAS
1 [LIMITED 2750000 18.2119 0 0 0] AAACF5650L
2 |SURENDRA jain 404280 2.6774 0 0 0| AAZPJ7856N
3 |DEVENDRA JAIN 352299 2.3331 0 0 0| AAZPJ7857P
4 |MUKESH JAIN 281105 1.8616 0 0 0| ACWPT8821A
GAJENDRA
5 [UTSAVLALII JAIN 275989 1.8277 0 0 0| AAZPJ7858C
6 |SHAILESH JAIN 192800 1.2768 0 0 0] ACEPJ1795K
CHANDANBAI
7 |UTSAVLAL JAIN 144000 0.9536 0 0 0| ACWPJ4761H
8 |SUNITA JAIN 114600 0.7589 0 0 0| ACWPJ4764C
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g |PRAMILA JAIN 110000 0.7285 0 0 0| ACWPI4765D
10 |PUSHPA JAIN 95000 0.6291 0 0 0| ADRPJ3303R
11 |MANJU JAIN 84900 0.6285 0 0 0| ACWPJI4762E
12 |PREMLATA JAIN 92000 0.6093 0 0 0| ACWPI4AT63F
13 |ATIN JAIN 78500 0.5199 0 0 Of ABAPJ2548L
SANTOSH
14 |AIDASANI 75000 0.4967 0 0 0| AHQPAS5348A
15 |ARSHUI JAIN 72500 0.4801 0 0 0] AEOPJ2602P
16 [DEVENDRA JAIN 69000 0.457 0 0 0] AAAHJ7914A
17 |GAJENDRA JAIN 66000 0.4371 0 0 0] AAAHJ7916C
18 |SURENDRA JAIN 59500 0.394 0 0 0| AAAHIJ79158B
19 |MUKESH JAIN 59000 0.3907 0 0] 0| AAAHJ7913H
20 |SEJAL JAIN 34500 0.2285 0 0 0| AEOPJ2598D
21 |SONALIJAIN 30800 0.204 0 0 0
22 |PARUL ATIN JAIN 26500 0.1755 0 0 0 AEYPJ7563F
RICHA DEVENDRA
23 [JAIN 24000 0.1589 0 0 0| AFVPJ5675E
24 |CHERRY KAPALE 23500 0.1556 0 0 0| ABAPJ2550M
REEMA DEVENDRA
25 [JAIN 23000 01523 0 0 0| ADTPJ8487E
26 |SHAILESH JAIN 20500 0.1358 0 0 0| AALHS7513M
CHANDAN BHAI
27 |JAIN 20000 0.1325 0 0 0
ROHAN MUKESH
28 [JAIN 17500 0.1159 0 0 0| AGBPJ5978R
29 |RITI DAWRA 5000 0.0586 0 0 0| ADTPJ8488M
30 [SHIKHA GAWADE 7000 0.0464 0 0 0| AEOPJ2553B
31 |ANISH JAIN 4000 0.0265 0 0 0| AHNPJ2113P
Total :| 5626773 37.2634 0 0 0

GENERATED ON : 07/10/2015

NSDL : 30/09/2015

CDSL : 30/09/2015
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Porwal Auto Compaonents Ltd

'PUBLIC' AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

(1)(C)(i) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE

NAME(S) OF THE NUMBER SHARES AS A PAN| NUMBEROF| ASA% | NUMBEROF [% W .RT| TOTALSHARES
SR. SHAREHOLDER OF PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL
i SHARES | TOTAL NUMBER WARRANTS |NUMBER OF|CONVERTIBLE| TOTAL (INCLUDING
HELD OFSHARES {i.e. NUMBER
NO.
GRAND TOTAL HELD WARRANTS | SECURITIES | OF UNDERLYING
(A)+(B)+(C) OF CONVER
TIBLE
INDICATED IN THE SAME HELD  |SECURITI| SHARES ASSUMING
STATEMENT AT ES OF
PARA (1)(a) ABOVE } CLASS THE | FULL CONVERSION
SAME
CLASS
OF WARRANTS
AND CONVERTIBLE
SECURITIES)
AS A % OF
DILUTED SHARE
CAPITAL
PORWAL FINSEC PVT.
1 |UMITED 3235000 21.4238
2 |PADMA PIRLAMARLA 290928 1.9267
ZEN SECURITIES LTD-BSE
3 |cLENTS A/C 152183 1.0078
Total :| 3678111 24.3583

GENERATED ON : 07/10/2015

NSDL : 30/09/2015

CDSL : 30/09/2015

For Porwal Auto Componer

. Authorised S



Porwal Auto Components Ltd

(D(c)(1) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER
WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 'PUBLIC AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY

NAME(S) OF THE | NUMBER| SHARESASA PAN |NUMBEROF| ASA% NUMBER OF % W .R.T TOTAL SHARES
SR. | SHAREHOLDER(S) OF PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL
AND THE PERSONS | SHARES | TOTAL NUMBER WARRANTS | NUMBER OF | CONVERTIBLE [TOTAL NUMBER|  (INCLUDING
NO. OFSHARES {i.e.
ACTING IN GRAND TOTAL HELD WARRANTS | SECURITIES OF UNDERLYING
CONCERT(PAC) (A)+(B)+(C) OF CONVERTIBLE
WITH THEM INDICATED IN THE SAME HELD SECURITIES OF SHARES
STATEMENT AT ASSUMING
PARA (1)(a) ABOVE CLASS THE SAME  [FULL CONVERSION
} CLASS
OF WARRANTS
AND
CONVERTIBLE
SECURITIES)
AS A % OF
DILUTED SHARE
CAPITAL
PORWAL FINSEC
1 |PVT. LIMITED 3235000 21.4238
Total :| 3235000 21.4238

GENERATED ON : 07/10/2015

NSDL : 30/09/2015

CDSL : 30/09/2015
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Porwal Auto Components Ltd

| (d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED - IN SHARES

Sr.

No.

NAME OF SHAREHOLDER

NUMBER OF LOCKED-
IN LOCKED-IN SHARES AS A

SHARES (%)PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL

NUMBER OF SHARES {i.e.,

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

INDICATED IN STATEMENT AT
PARA (I)(a) ABOVE }

Promotor/Promotor

Group/Public

Total :

GENERATED ON : 07/10/2015

NSDL : 30/09/2015 CDSL : 30/09/2015
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Porwal Auto Components Ltd

Il (2) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS(DRs)

Sr.No.

NAME OF THE DR HOLDER

NUMBER OF SHARES
UNDERLYING

OUTSTANDING DRs

SHARES UNDERLYING
OUTSTANDING DRs
AS A PERCENTAGE OF

SHARES {i.e.,
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

Total :

0

GENERATED ON :

07/10/2015 NSDL : 30/09/2015 CDSL : 30/09/2015
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Porwal Auto Components Ltd
Il (b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES ARE
IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES
Sr. NAME OF THE DR HOLDER TYPE OF NUMBER OF SHARES UNDERLYING
No. . OUTSTANDING SHARES OUTSTANDING DRs AS A
PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL
DR(ADRs,GDRs, UNDERLYING NUMBER
SDRs,etc.) OF SHARES{i.e., GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN
STATEMENT
Total : 0 0
GENERATED ON : 07/10/2015 NSDL : 30/09/2015 CDSL : 30/09/2015
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