I(a) Statement Shareholding Pattern			
Name of the Company : Porwal Auto Components Ltd	ents Ltd		
Script Code:		Class of Security:	
AS ON		- Contract of the Contract of	
	No. of Partly Paid-up	As a % of total no. of	As a % of total no. of shares of
Partly Paid-up shares	shares	Partly paid-up shares	the Company
Held by promoter/Promoter group		0	1
Held by Public			
Total			
Cta		0	0
			As a % of total No. of shares of
		As a % of total No. of	the company, assuming full
	No. of Outstanding	Outstanding convertible	conversion of the convertible
Outstanding convertible securities	securities	securities	securities
Held by promoter/Promoter group		0	
Held by Public		0	
Total		0	
*		題	As a % of total No. of shares of
			the company, assuming full
9		As a % of total no. of	conversion of the convertible
Warrants	No. of Warrants	warrants	securities
Held by promoter/Promoter group	0	0	
Held by public			
Total			
Total paid-up capital of the company,			
assuming full conversion of warrants and			
convertible securities			7

For Porwal Auto Components

Authorised Signat

			Porwal Au	Porwal Auto Components Ltd	0		2	
Categ	0			Number of Shares		olding as	ynares	plenged(or
2	Category of State Holder	i din	Y all ex		Shares			outen Man a circuit man and
					As a	As a	Number of	Asa
					percentage	percentage	shares	percentage
					of (A+B)	of (A+B+C)		( X ) =
Ξ	(II)	(III)	(X)	3	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(VIII)/(IV)*100
	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter							
(A)	Group							
[1]	Indian							
	Directors / Relatives	w	1037684	1037684	6.87	6.87	0	
	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	27	1839089	1788289	12.18	12.18	0	
	Central Government / State	200						
	Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Bodies Corporate	1	2750000	2750000	18.21	18.21	0	0
	Financial Institutions / Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub Total	31	5626773	5575973	37.26	37.26	0	
[2]	Foreign							
	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals /							
	Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Qualified Fore. Investor-Corporate	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Qualified Fore.Investor-Ind	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Total (A)	31	5626773	5575973	37.26	37.26	0	O Domina

Authorised Sign

													[2]													[1]	(B)
Non Resident Indians (Repat)	Office Bearers	Market Maker	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Individual)	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Corporate)	Clearing Member	Qualified Fore.Investor-Ind	Qualified Fore. Investor-Corporate	share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	Individual shareholders holding nominal	share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh.	Individual shareholders holding nominal	Bodies Corporate	Non-Institutions	Sub Total	Qualified Fore.Investor-Ind	Qualified Fore. Investor-Corporate	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	Foreign Institutional Investors	Insurance Companies	Venture Capital Funds	Foreign Financial Institution	Government(s)	Central Government / State	Financial Institutions / Banks	Mutual Funds / UTI	Institutions	Public Shareholding
24	0	0	0	0	44	0	0	47		8823		142		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0		
40632	0	0	0	0	90734	0	0	1234407		3881110		3969586		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0		
40632	0	0	0	0	90734	0	0	1189707		3465407		3772986		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0		
0 27	0	0	0	0	0.6	0	0	8.17		25.7	•	26.29		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0		
0 27	0	0	0	0	0.6	0	0	8.17		25.7		26.29		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0		
0	0	0	0	0	10610	0	0	0		2000		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0		
0	0	0	0	0	11.69	0	0	0		0.05	2	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0		

**Authorised Signa** 

	0	_	_	0	0	0	To+51 (C)	
			0 0		C	0	Sub Total	
	0	0			0 0	C	Promoter and Promoter Group	[1]
	0	0	0	0	0		!	
							issued	(C)
							Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been	
0.00	DT971	TOO	100	14392197	15100000	9330	Total (A)+(B)	
0.00	12610	02.74	62./4	8816224	9473227	9299	Total (B)	
	12610	62.74	62.74	8816224	9473227	9299	Sub Total	
0 13	13610	62 74		C	C	0	Trusts	
		1.4,	1.4/	222438	222438	213	Hindu Undivided Family	
		1 10	, ,	0	0	0	Holding Company	
		0 0		O	0	0	Freinds & Associates	
	0 0	0 0	0	0	0	0	Forefieted Shares	
				0	0	0	Escrow Account	
		0 0		0	0	0	Other Directors	
	0 0	0 0	0	C	0	0	Proprietory Firm	
	0 0		0	0	0	0	Partnership Firm	
	0 0	0 0	0 0	0	0	0	Foreign Directors	
		0 0	0 0		0	0	Shroff Pledge	
		0 0			0	0	Subsidiary Companies	
	0	0 0	0 0		0	0	Other Shroff Family [NRI]	
		0 0	0 0	0	0	0	Other Shroff Family	
	0 0	0 0	0	0	0	0	Other Shroff Companies	
		0 0	0 0	C	0	0	Notified Persons	
	0 0	0 0	0 0		0	0	Govt. Nominees	
	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0	0	Group Companies	
	0 0	0 0		0	0	0	Persons Acting In Concert	
	0 0	0 0		0	0	0	Directors / Relatives	
	0 0	0 0	0	0	0	0	Foreign Companies	
	0 0	0.23	0.23	34320	34320	6	Non Resident Indians (Non Repat)	

For Porwal Auto Component

1

Authorised Sig

GENERATED ON: 07/10/2015 [2] Public Total (A)+(B) Total (A)+(B)+(C) NSDL: 30/09/2015 9330 15100000 00 0 0 CDSL: 30/09/2015 14392197 0 0 0 100 0 0 12610 0 0 0.08

For Porwal Auto Components L

Authorised Signat

(I)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF Porwal Auto Components Ltd

8	7		6	5		4	w	2	1								3						No.		Sr.		
SUNITA JAIN	UTSAVLAL JAIN	CHANDANBAI	SHAILESH JAIN	UTSAVLALJI JAIN	GAJENDRA	MUKESH JAIN	DEVENDRA JAIN	SURENDRA jain	LIMITED	FLAG VITTAWAS				ė			(11)								SHAREHOLDER	NAME OF THE	ACADOMIC TO THE PARTY OF THE PA
114600	144000		192800	275989		281105	352299	404280	2750000						(III)						HELD		SHARES		NO.OF		
0.7589	0.9536		1.2768	1.8277		1.8616	2.3331	2.6774	18.2119								(IV)		(A)+(B)+(C)		GRAND TOTAL		AS a % of		HELD	TOTAL SHARES	PERSONS BE
0	0		0	0		0	0	0	0			2						3					No.		ED SHARES	ENCUMBER	LONGING
0	0		0	0		0	0	0	0					111			(VI)=(V)/(III )*100				GE	PERCENTA	AS A		ED SHARES	ENCUMBER	TO THE CA
0	0		0	0		0	0	0	0								(VII)	SUB- CLAUSE(I)(a)	OF	(A)+(B)+(C)	TOTAL		GRAND	AS A % OF		ENCUMBERE	TEGORY 'PR
ACWPJ4764C	ACWPJ4761H		ACEPJ1795K	AAZPJ7858C		ACWPT8821A	AAZPJ7857P	AAZPJ7856N	AAACF5650L		PAN																PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 'PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP'
												25							(VIII)		held		warrants		of,	Number	ROMOTE
																	(IX)	class	same	the	s of	warrant	of	number	total	As a %	R GROU
																		$\widetilde{\times}$	held		securities		convertible		Number of		lp.
														(XI)	class	same	of the	securities	ro	convertibl	of	number	total		As a %		
											(XII)	share capital	as a % of diluted	securities)	convertible		warrants and	conversion of	assuming full	7	shares		(including underlying		Total shares		

For Porwal Auto Components

Authorised Sign

7	9/2015	CDSL: 30/09/2015	ASS,000	NSDL: 30/09/2015	NSDL	2015	GENERATED ON: 07/10/2015	GEN
		0	0	0	37.2634	<b>Total:</b> 5626773	Total:	
	AHNPJ2113P	0	0	0	0.0265	4000	ANISH JAIN	31
	AEOPJ2553B	0	0	0	0.0464	7000	SHIKHA GAWADE	30
	ADTPJ8488M	0	0	0	0.0596	9000	RITI DAWRA	29
	AGBPJ5978R	0	0	0	0.1159	17500	JAIN	28
							ROHAN MUKESH	
		0	0	0	0.1325	20000	JAIN	27
				59			CHANDAN BHAI	
	AALHS7513M	0	0	0	0.1358	20500	SHAILESH JAIN	26
	ADTPJ8487E	0	0	0	0.1523	23000	JAIN	25
						2014	REEMA DEVENDRA	
	ABAPJ2550M	0	0	0	0.1556	23500	CHERRY KAPALE	24
	AFVPJ5675E	0	0	0	0.1589	24000	JAIN	23
				极			RICHA DEVENDRA	
	AEYPJ7563F	0	0	0	0.1755	26500	PARUL ATIN JAIN	22
		0	0	0	0.204	30800	SONALI JAIN	21
	AEOPJ2599D	0	0	0	0.2285	34500	SEJAL JAIN	20
	АААНЈ7913Н	0	0	0	0.3907	59000	MUKESH JAIN	19
	АААНЈ7915В	0	0	0	0.394	59500	SURENDRA JAIN	18
	АААНЈ7916С	0	0	0	0.4371	66000	GAJENDRA JAIN	17
	АААНЈ7914А	0	0	0	0.457	69000	DEVENDRA JAIN	16
	AEOPJ2602P	0	0	0	0.4801	72500	ARSHUI JAIN	15
	AHQPA5348A	0	0	0	0.4967	75000	AIDASANI	14
		UASO C					SANTOSH	
	ABAPJ2549L	0	0	0	0.5199	78500	ATIN JAIN	13
	ACWPJ4763F	0	0	0	0.6093	92000	PREMLATA JAIN	12
	ACWPJ4762E	0	0	0	0.6285	94900	MANJUJAIN	11
	ADRPJ3303R	0	0	0	0.6291	95000	PUSHPA JAIN	10
	ACWPJ4765D	0	0	0	0.7285	110000	PRAMILA JAIN	9

For Porwal Auto Componer

Authorisad

Authorised S

(I)(C)(I) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE 'PUBLIC' AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES Porwal Auto Components Ltd

GEN		w		2	Ы																NO.			SR.	
GENERATED ON: 07/10/2015	Total:	CLIENTS A/C	ZEN SECURITIES LTD-BSE	PADMA PIRLAMARLA	LIMITED	PORWAL FINSEC PVT.																		SHAREHOLDER	NAME(S) OF THE
NSD	3678111	152183		290928	3235000	2						<b>15</b>										HELD	SHARES	OF.	NUMBER
NSDL:30/09/2015 C	24.3583	1.0078		1.9267	21.4238										PARA (I)(a) ABOVE }	STATEMENT AT	INDICATED IN		(A)+(B)+(C)	<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>		OFSHARES (i.e.	TOTAL NUMBER	PERCENTAGE OF	SHARES AS A
DSL :																									PAN
CDSL: 30/09/2015																				HELD			WARRANTS		PAN NUMBER OF
															CLASS		THE SAME		OF	WARRANTS			NUMBER OF	TOTAL	AS A %
																	HELD			SECURITIES			NUMBER OF CONVERTIBLE		NUMBER OF % W .R.T
													CLASS	SAME	THE	ES OF	SECURITI	TIBLE	CONVER	OF		NUMBER	TOTAL		% W .R.T
							CAPITAL	DILUTED SHARE	AS A % OF	SECURITIES)	AND CONVERTIBLE	OF WARRANTS			FULL CONVERSION		SHARES ASSUMING			UNDERLYING			(INCLUDING		TOTAL SHARES

For Porwal Auto Componer

Authorised S

			9/2015	CDSL: 30/09/2015	2015	NSDL: 30/09/2015	.5	GENERATED ON: 07/10/2015	GENER
						21.4238	3235000	Total:	
						21.4238	3235000	PVT. LIMITED	1
CAPITAL									
DILUTED SHARE		×				20		7.	
AS A % OF									
SECURITIES)	45							.5	
CONVERTIBLE									
AND									
OF WARRANTS					1.				
	CLASS					-	-		
FULL CONVERSION	THE SAME		CLASS			PARA (I)(a) ABOVE			
ASSUMING						STATEMENT AT			
SHARES	SECURITIES OF	HELD	THE SAME			INDICATED IN		WITH THEM	
	CONVERTIBLE		OF			(A)+(B)+(C)		CONCERT(PAC)	
UNDERLYING	OF	SECURITIES	WARRANTS	HELD		<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>		ACTING IN	
						OFSHARES (i.e.			NO.
(INCLUDING	CONVERTIBLE TOTAL NUMBER	CONVERTIBLE	NUMBER OF	WARRANTS		TOTAL NUMBER	SHARES	AND THE PERSONS	
			TOTAL			PERCENTAGE OF	OF	SHAREHOLDER(S)	SR.
TOTAL SHARES	% W .R.T	NUMBER OF	AS A %	NUMBER OF	PAN	SHARES AS A	NUMBER	NAME(S) OF THE	
THE COMPANY	E TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY	TOTAL NUMBER	IAN 5% OF THE	DING MORE TH	ND HOL	TEGORY 'PUBLIC A	TO THE CA.	WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 'PUBLIC AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF TH	8
ONS (TOGETHER	ONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER	INVERTIBLE SECT	WARRANTS,CC	DING SHARES,	S (INCLL	ING OF SECURITIES	WING HOLD	(I)(c)(II) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CO	(I)(c)
			ents Ltd	Porwal Auto Components Ltd	Porwal				

For Porwal Auto Components Ltd.

Authorised Signatory.

	CDSL: 30/09/2015	NSDL: 30/09/2015	GENERATED ON: 07/10/2015	GENER
	0	0	Total:	
	PARA (I)(a) ABOVE }			
	INDICATED IN STATEMENT AT			
	GRAND TOTAL $(A)+(B)+(C)$			
	NUMBER OF SHARES {i.e.,			
Group/Public	(%)PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL	SHARES	ř	No.
Promotor/Promotor	LOCKED-IN SHARES AS A	N	NAME OF SHAREHOLDER	Sr.
		NUMBER OF LOCKED-		
	(d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED - IN SHARES	(d) STATEMENT SHOWING D		
	Porwal Auto Components Ltd	Porwal Auto C		

For Porwal Auto Components Ltd

Authorised Signater

	CDSL: 30/09/2015	NSDI : 30/09/2015		ON: 07/10/	GENERATED ON: 07/10/2015
	0		Total:		
SHARES {i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)					Sr.No.
AS A PERCENTAGE OF	OUTSTANDING DRS	OUTSTAN			
<b>OUTSTANDING DRS</b>	UNDERLYING	UNDE	(*)		
SHARES UNDERLYING	NUMBER OF SHARES	NUMBER	NAME OF THE DR HOLDER	NAME	
ECEIPTS(DRs)	II (a) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS(DRS)	NT SHOWING DETA	II (a) STATEME		
	Porwal Auto Components Ltd	Porwal Auto C			

For Porwal Auto Components 113

Authorised Signatury

II (b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES  ST. NAME OF THE DR HOLDER OUTSTANDING  DR(ADRS,GDRS,  DR(ADRS,GDRS,  UNDERLYING  OF SHARES(i.e.,GRAND TOTAL NUMBER  OF SHARES(i.e.,GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN STATEMENT  OTAL  Total:  O STATEMENT SHOWING SHARES ARE  SHARES UNDERLYING OF SHARES(i.e.,GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN STATEMENT O		CDSL: 30/09/2015	NSDL: 30/09/2015	GENERATED ON: 07/10/2015	GENER
NAME OF THE DR HOLDER  DR(ADRs,GDRs,  SDRs,etc.)  II (b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UN IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES  NUMBER OF SHARES  OUTSTANDING  SHARES  SDRs,etc.)		0		Total :	
NAME OF THE DR HOLDER  OUTSTANDING  DR(ADRs,GDRs,  UNDERLYING  OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES  NUMBER OF SHARES  OUTSTANDING  DR(ADRs,GDRs,  UNDERLYING	OF SHARES{i.e.,GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN STATEMENT		SDRs,etc.)		
II (b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES  NAME OF THE DR HOLDER OUTSTANDING SHARES	PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL NUMBER	UNDERLYING	DR(ADRs,GDRs,		
II (b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES	SHARES UNDERLYING OUTSTANDING DRS AS A	NUMBER OF SHARES	TYPE OF OUTSTANDING	NAME OF THE DR HOLDER	Sr.
	NDERLYING SHARES ARE	. NUMBER OF SHARES	OLDING OF DEPOSITORY RE  XCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL	II (b) STATEMENT SHOWING H	

For Porwal Auto Components 11.

Authorised Signatory